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Technische parameters

Nom. spanning 18
Accucapaciteit 4
Gereedschapopname Overig
Model
Safety

Type

Red Rooster Accu Haakse
schroevendraaier RRI-
BA16ICA H12

RRI-BA16ICA H12
RRI-BA16ICA H12
BH_NF_inh_02_EN

Artikelnummer
Merk

UBB

UNSPSC

EAN

PKG. van 1

Standaarden

SW973086
500708561120
27112700
8717981357222

Alleen volledige
verpakkingen



